
Manufacturer's Suggested R e t a i l P r i c e 

ENTECRA COACH 
SERIAL NUMBER 

0J16X8O63 

INV. REF. NO 

MODEL YEAR 

4 5X CORNERSTONE MHA 
T H E F O L L O W I N G ITEMS A R E STANDARD ON TH IS 
M O D E L A T NO EXTRA C H A R G E . 

*WARRANTY,2 YEAR L I M I T E D 
A/C,15,000 BTU W/HEATPUMP 
AWNING BOX,LED L I G H T S ROADSIDE 
AWNING,ENTRY WITH LED L I G H T S 
AWNINGS,INTEGRATED(2)W/LED 
AWNINGS,WINDOW 
CABINETS,HARDWOOD SOLID 
CAMERA,HD S I D E AND REAR 
COUNTERTOP,QUARTZ 
DISHWASHER,DRAWER 
DOORS,ENTRY/BAGGAGE W/KEYFOB 
E N - T E L L I G E N T BLIND SPOT 
E N - T E L L I G E N T C O L L I S I O N M I T I G A T 
E N - T E L L I G E N T VEGATOUCH 
ENGINE,CUMMINS I 5 L I S X 600HP 
ENTERTAINMENT CENTER,EXTERIOR 
FOOT PEDALS,ADJUSTABLE 
FURNITURE,NATURAL LEATHER 
GENERATOR,12,50 0 WATT D I E S E L 
HITCH,20,000# T R A I L E R 
HOME THEATER SYSTEM W/4K TV 
HOSE,WATER POWER AUTO REWIND 
INVERTERS,DUAL 3 000W 
K E Y L E S S ENTRY SYS W/TOUCH PAD 
L E V E L I N G SYSTEM,AUTO HYDRAULIC 
LIGHTS,MOTION SENSOR S E C U R I T Y 
MATTRESS,SLEEP NUMBER 
MICROWAVE,CONVECTION STNLS S T L 
MIRRORS,REMOTE CONTROL&HEATED 
POWER CORD,WITH E L E C T R I C R E E L 
RADIATOR,SIDE W/MODULATED FAN 
RANGE,2-BNR E L E INDUCT COOKTOP 
REFRIGERATOR,3-DR SS W/ICEMKR 
SHADE,FRONT POWERED 
SHADES,DAY/NIGHT POWER 
SHOCKS,60MM B I L S T E I N 
S T E E R I N G WHEEL,SMART WHEEL 
STEREO,DASH J B L PREMIUM SOUND 
T I R E S , 3 6 5 / 7 0 / 2 2 . 5 & 3 1 5 / 8 0/22 . 5 
TRANSMISSION,ALLISON 4000MH 
TRAYS,STORAGE SLIDEOUT 
TV,LED 32" BEDROOM 
WASHER&DRYER STACKABLE 
WATER&HEAT SYS,AQUA-HOT(DIESL) 
WHEELS,ALUMINUM POLISHED 
WINDOWS,FRAMELESS TI N T E D 

T h i s v e h i c l e was m a n u f a c t u r e d 
w i t h l o w e m i s s i o n wood 
p r o d u c t s c e r t i f i e d by t h e 
C a l i f o r n i a A i r R e s o u r c e s B o a r d 

E N T E G R A C O A C H R E S E R V E S T H E R I G H T T O C H A N G E 
P R I C E A N D S P E C I F I C A T I O N S W I T H O U T N O T I C E 

M A N U F A C T U R E R 3 S JGGE& TL 
R E T A I L P R I C E ON T H I S MODEL 6 9 2 . 6 4 6 no 

OPTIONAL EQUIPIVIENT INSTALLED ON THIS 
V E H I C L E BY WIANUFACTURER 

168 V I N : 4VZVU1E91JC0842 18 SP 54000 320" 605 TAG AXLE OXFORD 
CABINETRY,NATURAL CHERRY HDWD 
NO DISHWASHER DRAWER 

SOFA,THEATER SEATING 
DESK,W/TV L I F T U F I R E P L A C E 
S A T E L L I T E DISH,TRAV'LER D I R TV 
W I - F I EXTENDER W/4G L T E 
SOLAR PANELS,DUAL 
F R E E Z E R , E X T E R I O R 
S U N L I T E X T E R I O R 

INS SHLF I L O WSHR;DRWR I L O DW 1499 

1124 
1499 
1342 
1267 
2774 
1499 

00 
00 
00 
00 
00 
00 
00 
00 
00 
00 
00 
00 

UNIT TOTAL 703,650.00 

DESTINATION C H A R G E NO CHARGE 
D E A L E R P R E P 

1 D E A L E R INSTALLED OPTIONS 

TOTAL AMOUNT D O E S NOT I N C L U D E S T A T E AND L O C A L T A X E S OR 
L I C E N S E F E E S T H E P R I C E S H O W N A B O V E MAY O R MAY NOT B E 
R E P R E S E N T A T I V E O F T H E A C T U A L S E L L I N G P R I C E OF SIMILAR 
R E C R E A T I O N A L V E H I C L E S IN Y O U R A R E A 


